
CHSS	College	Faculty	Council	Meeting	
07	November	2017	

11:00	a.m.	–	12:15	p.m.,	Dean’s	Conference	Room	
	

AGENDA	
	
Suggested	
time	

																																																						Item	
	

11:00-11:05	
	
11:05-11:25	

1. Approval	of	previous	minutes	
	

2. Dean	Dorff:	CHSS	update	on	initiatives,	developments,	policies,	etc.	
	

New	Business:	
11:25-11:30	

	
	

11:25-11:35	
	
	
11:35-11:45	
	
	
11:45-11:55	
	

	

3. Need	Admin	Review	Volunteers	(3	CFC	members,	1	Dean’s	staff)	
	
4. ARD/FPA	Forms	
	
5. Scheduling	changes	
	
6. E-tuition	changes	
	

Old	Business:	
	

11:55-12:05	
	

	
	

12:05-12:10	

	
12:10-12:15	
	
12:15-12:15	

	
	
	

12:15-12:15	
	
	
	

	
7. Grade	appeal	process	(reports	of	decisions	against	faculty	despite	

syllabus	language)	
	
8. IRB	update?	–	teaching	v.	research	
	
9. Salary	Equity	Update	
	
10. Digital	Measures	portfolio	submission	–	need	uniform	

guidance/direction	on	requirements	
	
11. Other	Business?	
	
	

Tabled	items	
	

	
	

12. CFC	bylaws	revision.	
	

	


