CHSS College Faculty Council Meeting

07 November 2017

11:00 a.m. – 12:15 p.m., Dean's Conference Room

AGENDA

Suggested time	Item
11:00-11:05	1. Approval of previous minutes
11:05-11:25	2. Dean Dorff: CHSS update on initiatives, developments, policies, etc.
New Business:	
11:25-11:30	3. Need Admin Review Volunteers (3 CFC members, 1 Dean's staff)
11:25-11:35	4. ARD/FPA Forms
11:35-11:45	5. Scheduling changes
11:45-11:55	6. E-tuition changes
Old Business:	
11:55-12:05	7. Grade appeal process (reports of decisions against faculty despite syllabus language)
12:05-12:10	8. IRB update? – teaching v. research
12:10-12:15	9. Salary Equity Update
12:15-12:15	10. Digital Measures portfolio submission – need uniform guidance/direction on requirements
12:15-12:15	11. Other Business?

Tabled items

12. CFC bylaws revision.